TC for Temperature Sensing, Measurement and Control
A range of rigid stem 316L stainless steel
sheathed resistance thermometers, suited
to a wide variety of industrial applications
up to 250ºC.
Custom built to your specification and
terminated in a large choice of end seal
terminations and temperature ratings.

and other standard heads with
33mm fixing.
Typical Order Code:
TXLPRT (0/200ºC)
SE
CT
IO
N
8 Extension Cables
Code Diagram Specification Code Diagram Specification
RP
RP27 - 2 core
RP37 - 3 core
RP47 - 4 core
RP67 - 6 core
RP87 - 8 core
HR PVC Insulated with Screen (105°C)
Cores of 7/0.2mm stranded copper conductors.
Cores HR PVC insulated. Cores bunched
together. Tinned copper wire braid screen.
HR PVC sheathed overall.
TEF TEF7 - 1 core
PFA ‘Single’ (250°C)
One core of 7/0.2mm stranded copper single
conductor PFA insulated. Red / White.
RT
RT27 - 2 core
RT37 - 3 core
RT47 - 4 core
RT67 - 6 core
RT87 - 8 core
PFA Insulated with Screen (250°C)
Cores of 7/0.2mm stranded copper conductors.
Cores PFA insulated. Cores bunched together.
Nickel plated copper wire braid screen.
PFA sheathed overall.
RS
RS37 - 3 core
RS47 - 4 core
RS67 - 6 core
RS87 - 8 core
PFA / Silicone Rubber (250°C)
Cores of 7/0.2mm stranded copper conductors.
Cores PFA insulated. Cores bunched together.
Silicone Rubber sheathed overall.
RT RT38 - 3 core
RT48 - 4 core
PFA Insulated (250°C)
Cores of 7/0.2mm (RT38) or 7/0.15mm (RT48)
stranded copper conductors. Cores thin PFA
insulated and bunched together. Thin PFA
sheathed overall.
RF
RF37 - 3 core
RF47 - 4 core
RF67 - 6 core
Fibreglass Insulated with Steel Braid (480°C)
Cores of 7/0.2mm stranded copper conductors.
Cores double glass lapped, glass fibre braided
and silicone varnished. Cores bunched together,
glass fibre braided overall and impregnated with
silicone varnish. Stainless Steel braid overall.
TC for Temperature Sensing, Measurement and Control
TC Measurement & Control Pty Ltd
PO Box 7777
Oakleigh VIC 3166
Australia